The polymer-free
		  DES solution
Coronary Stent System for Drug Application
Yukon® Choice 4 DES
Translumina –
Allows natural healing
Yukon® Choice 4 DES
Excellent Clinical Outcome

tactile feel assisting in navigation
of the system. It is designed
with an integrated protection
to minimize any kinking.
1.1 mm
new sizes available
Product matrix / Ordering information*
* Please contact our customer service for available sizes
Coronary Stent System for Drug Application
Yukon® Choice 4
DES
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32
Ø 2,00 T-CMF2008C T-CMF2012C T-CMF2016C T-CMF2018C T-CMF2021C T-CMF2024C T-CMF2028C T-CMF2032C
Ø 2,25 T-CMF22508C T-CMF22512C T-CMF22516C T-CMF22518C T-CMF22521C T-CMF22524C T-CMF22528C T-CMF22532C
Ø 2,50 T-CMF2508C T-CMF2512C T-CMF2516C T-CMF2518C T-CMF2521C T-CMF2524C T-CMF2528C T-CMF2532C
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32 40
Ø 2,75 T-CMF27508C T-CMF27512C T-CMF27516C T-CMF27518C T-CMF27521C T-CMF27524C T-CMF27528C T-CMF27532C T-CMF27540C
Ø 3,00 T-CMF3008C T-CMF3012C T-CMF3016C T-CMF3018C T-CMF3021C T-CMF3024C T-CMF3028C T-CMF3032C T-CMF3040C
Ø 3,50 T-CMF3508C T-CMF3512C T-CMF3516C T-CMF3518C T-CMF3521C T-CMF3524C T-CMF3528C T-CMF3532C T-CMF3540C
Ø 4,00 T-CMF4008C T-CMF4012C T-CMF4016C T-CMF4018C T-CMF4021C T-CMF4024C T-CMF4028C T-CMF4032C T-CMF4040C
* calculated
Compliance chart
Ballon